
Name # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Chris Cazin - O 23 47.04 98.94 45.25 100.00 45.77 80.66 57.13 99.25 195.19 378.85 100.00 1

Keith Ulfers - HO 2 46.54 100.00 72.55 62.37 36.92 100.00 56.70 100.00 212.71 362.37 95.65 2

Jay Schmitt - TL 25 57.68 80.69 51.43 87.98 47.05 78.47 64.60 87.77 220.76 334.91 88.40 3

John Gangl - TO 21 55.06 84.53 60.71 74.53 58.31 63.32 71.89 78.87 245.97 301.25 79.52 4

Nathan Payne - TO 8 67.93 68.51 63.20 71.60 44.43 83.10 76.23 74.38 251.79 297.59 78.55 5

Andre DeSautel - TL 17 64.62 72.02 49.59 91.25 37.29 99.01 200.00 28.35 351.50 290.63 76.71 6

Jomar Villamor - HM 28 61.47 75.71 64.06 70.64 53.39 69.15 76.29 74.32 255.21 289.82 76.50 7

Mark Peters - TO 26 48.80 95.37 100.54 45.01 59.53 62.02 65.91 86.03 274.78 288.42 76.13 8

Dave Adolfson - TO 30 52.05 89.41 65.51 69.07 55.63 66.37 96.68 58.65 269.87 283.50 74.83 9

John Cedarburg - O 10 73.59 63.24 67.54 67.00 57.98 63.68 66.28 85.55 265.39 279.46 73.77 10

Trevor Armbruster - TL 32 65.63 70.91 75.45 59.97 71.56 51.59 96.95 58.48 309.59 240.96 63.60 11

Shannon Whelan - TO 18 92.86 50.12 113.54 39.85 59.20 62.36 112.50 50.40 378.10 202.74 53.51 12

Ken Rex - TL 27 73.10 63.67 125.72 35.99 95.65 38.60 100.03 56.68 394.50 194.94 51.46 13

Joe Juaire - TO 19 102.57 45.37 81.83 55.30 72.98 50.59 131.54 43.10 388.92 194.37 51.30 14

Joe Benson - O 12 68.25 68.19 101.16 44.73 83.91 44.00 185.49 30.57 438.81 187.49 49.49 15

Shawn McKinney - TL 29 78.81 59.05 96.64 46.82 140.06 26.36 110.09 51.50 425.60 183.74 48.50 16

Mike McKay - TL 1 108.69 42.82 127.54 35.48 82.56 44.72 115.53 49.08 434.32 172.10 45.43 17

Andrew Juaire - TO 20 96.04 48.46 137.01 33.03 106.91 34.53 108.13 52.44 448.09 168.46 44.47 18

Bill Hartman - O 14 144.56 32.19 142.79 31.69 81.82 45.12 103.05 55.02 472.22 164.03 43.30 19

Dustin Sanchez - TO 9 96.65 48.15 108.97 41.53 180.03 20.51 113.79 49.83 499.44 160.01 42.24 20

Tim Sturm - TL 22 111.16 41.87 144.18 31.38 69.93 52.80 180.54 31.41 505.81 157.45 41.56 21

Abraham Caravetta - TO 6 121.08 38.44 177.55 25.49 123.65 29.86 91.14 62.21 513.42 155.99 41.18 22

Justin Potoznik - TL 16 76.72 60.66 91.81 49.29 169.79 21.74 285.00 19.89 623.32 151.59 40.01 23

Tom Krebsbach - TO 13 116.13 40.08 97.26 46.52 131.85 28.00 154.71 36.65 499.95 151.25 39.92 24

Dawn Westberg - TO 11 124.62 37.35 99.26 45.59 129.69 28.47 185.70 30.53 539.27 141.93 37.46 25

Jim Murphy - TO 3 93.32 49.87 223.60 20.24 120.54 30.63 149.68 37.88 587.14 138.62 36.59 26

Shan Han - TO 4 119.94 38.80 213.65 21.18 160.68 22.98 148.12 38.28 642.39 121.24 32.00 27

Kaeley Cazib - O 24 200.00 23.27 258.57 17.50 107.69 34.28 191.99 29.53 758.25 104.59 27.61 28

Fred Snyder - TO 31 180.00 25.86 260.00 17.40 204.55 18.05 220.00 25.77 864.55 87.08 22.99 29

Joe Merten - TL 15 290.00 16.05 262.86 17.21 187.47 19.69 275.00 20.62 1015.33 73.57 19.42 30

James Griese - TO 7 240.00 19.39 244.36 18.52 245.15 15.06 287.33 19.73 1016.84 72.70 19.19 31

Jeff Jones - TO - DQ 5 DQ
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Name # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Keith Ulfers - HO 2 46.54 100.00 72.55 83.68 36.92 100.00 56.70 100.00 212.71 383.68 100.00 1

John Gangl - TO 21 55.06 84.53 60.71 100.00 58.31 63.32 71.89 78.87 245.97 326.71 85.15 2

Nathan Payne - TO 8 67.93 68.51 63.20 96.06 44.43 83.10 76.23 74.38 251.79 322.05 83.94 3

Dave Adolfson - TO 30 52.05 89.41 65.51 92.67 55.63 66.37 96.68 58.65 269.87 307.10 80.04 4

Mark Peters - TO 26 48.80 95.37 100.54 60.38 59.53 62.02 65.91 86.03 274.78 303.80 79.18 5

Shannon Whelan - TO 18 92.86 50.12 113.54 53.47 59.20 62.36 112.50 50.40 378.10 216.35 56.39 6

Joe Juaire - TO 19 102.57 45.37 81.83 74.19 72.98 50.59 131.54 43.10 388.92 213.26 55.58 7

Andrew Juaire - TO 20 96.04 48.46 137.01 44.31 106.91 34.53 108.13 52.44 448.09 179.74 46.85 8

Dustin Sanchez - TO 9 96.65 48.15 108.97 55.71 180.03 20.51 113.79 49.83 499.44 174.20 45.40 9

Tom Krebsbach - TO 13 116.13 40.08 97.26 62.42 131.85 28.00 154.71 36.65 499.95 167.15 43.56 10

Abraham Caravetta - TO 6 121.08 38.44 177.55 34.19 123.65 29.86 91.14 62.21 513.42 164.70 42.93 11

Dawn Westberg - TO 11 124.62 37.35 99.26 61.16 129.69 28.47 185.70 30.53 539.27 157.51 41.05 12

Jim Murphy - TO 3 93.32 49.87 223.60 27.15 120.54 30.63 149.68 37.88 587.14 145.53 37.93 13

Shan Han - TO 4 119.94 38.80 213.65 28.42 160.68 22.98 148.12 38.28 642.39 128.48 33.49 14

Fred Snyder - TO 31 180.00 25.86 260.00 23.35 204.55 18.05 220.00 25.77 864.55 93.03 24.25 15

James Griese - TO 7 240.00 19.39 244.36 24.84 245.15 15.06 287.33 19.73 1016.84 79.03 20.60 16

Jeff Jones - TO - DQ 5 DQ

Heavy Optics Division only had 1 competitor, and that competitor was moved to the Tactical Optics Division.

TOTAL 

MATCH 

%

FINAL  

PLACE

MINNESOTA 3-GUN GROUP MATCH DATE:

10/13/2012

TAC-OPTICS STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 TOTAL 

MATCH 

TIME

TOTAL 

MATCH 

POINTS



Name # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Jay Schmitt - TL 25 57.68 100.00 51.43 96.42 47.05 79.26 64.60 100.00 220.76 375.68 100.00 1

Jomar Villamor - HM 28 61.47 93.83 64.06 77.41 53.39 69.84 76.29 84.68 255.21 325.77 86.71 2

Andre DeSautel - TL 17 64.62 89.26 49.59 100.00 37.29 100.00 200.00 32.30 351.50 321.56 85.59 3

Trevor Armbruster - TL 32 65.63 87.89 75.45 65.73 71.56 52.11 96.95 66.63 309.59 272.35 72.50 4

Ken Rex - TL 27 73.10 78.91 125.72 39.44 95.65 38.99 100.03 64.58 394.50 221.92 59.07 5

Shawn McKinney - TL 29 78.81 73.19 96.64 51.31 140.06 26.62 110.09 58.68 425.60 209.81 55.85 6

Tim Sturm - TL 22 111.16 51.89 144.18 34.39 69.93 53.32 180.54 35.78 505.81 175.39 46.69 7

Justin Potoznik - TL 16 76.72 75.18 91.81 54.01 169.79 21.96 285.00 22.67 623.32 173.83 46.27 8

Mike McKay - TL 1 108.69 53.07 127.54 38.88 82.56 45.17 115.53 55.92 434.32 193.03 51.38 9

Joe Merten - TL 15 290.00 19.89 262.86 18.87 187.47 19.89 275.00 23.49 1015.33 82.14 21.86 10

Heavy Metal Division only had 1 competitor, and that competitor was moved to the Tactical Limited Division.
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Name # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Chris Cazin - O 23 47.04 100.00 45.25 100.00 45.77 100.00 57.13 100.00 195.19 400.00 100.00 1

John Cedarburg - O 10 73.59 63.92 67.54 67.00 57.98 78.94 66.28 86.19 265.39 296.06 74.01 2

Joe Benson - O 12 68.25 68.92 101.16 44.73 83.91 54.55 185.49 30.80 438.81 199.00 49.75 3

Bill Hartman - O 14 144.56 32.54 142.79 31.69 81.82 55.94 103.05 55.44 472.22 175.61 43.90 4

Kaeley Cazib - O 24 200.00 23.52 258.57 17.50 107.69 42.50 191.99 29.76 758.25 113.28 28.32 5
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